NO.

IOWA @ WOLVES

IOWA WOLVES (MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES)

PLAYER

NATE SANTOS
DONTE INGRAM
ZYON PULLIN

(J FULTON
DAJUAN HARRIS
JULES BERNARD
MARTEZ BROWN
JALEN CRUTCHER
JOAN BERINGER
NOJEL EASTERN
ALIZE JOHNSON
ENRIQUE FREEMAN™
ROCCO ZIKARSKY*

*MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES TWO-WAY
HEAD COACH: MAHMOUD ABDELFATTAH ASSISTANT COACHES: MICHAEL DIBENEDETTO, WILL BARTON

BIRTHDATE
11,/09,/2001
08/15/1994
03/03/2001
05,/24/2002
12/11/2000
01/21/2000
10/10/2000
07/18/1999
11/11/2006
05,/26/1999
04/22/199
07/29,/2000
07/11/2006

POS.

F

6/F

o T Gy MGy TGy G G @

HT.

6-7
6-6
6-4
6-2
6-2
6-6
6-9
6-1

6-11
6-5
6-9
6-9
/-3

WI.
215
215
206
185
175
210
222
175
250
235
212
220
227

PRIOR

DAYTON

LOYOLA

FLORIDA
CHARLESTON
KANSAS

UCLA

LINCOLN MEMORIAL
DAYTON

CEDEVITA

PURDUE

MISSOURI STATE
AKRON

BRISBANE (AUSTRALIA)

. PLAYER POS. , : BIRTHDATE PRIOR TO G-LEAGUE/HOME COUNTRY G-LEAGUE EXP.
6 Hunter Cattoor G 6-3 200 11/17/2000 Virginia Tech/USA R
99 | Yuri Collins G 6-0 185 03/07/2001 St. Louis/USA 2
14 D'Andre Davis G 6-6 210 08/23/2001 Ole Miss/USA R
10 | Tyson Etienne* G 6-1 204 09/17/1999 Wichita State/USA 3
9 E.J. Liddell* F 6-6 234 12/18/2000 Ohio State/USA 3
15 David Muoka FIC 6-10 235 09/23/2000 UNLV/China 2
22 |Grant Nelson F 6-11 230 03/18/2002 Alabama/USA R
7 Terry Roberts G 6-3 180 04/22/1999 Georgia/USA 2
77 |Ben Saraf G 6-6 208 04/14/2006 Ratiopharm Ulm/Isragl R
13 |Trevon Scoft F 68 225 11/25/19%6 Cincinnati/USA 5
55 |Jay Scrubb G 6-5 220 09/01/2000 John A. Logan College/USA 5
18 [Malachi Smith G 64 205 12/06/1999 GonzagalUSA 2
88 |Nolan Traore G 6-3 180 05/28/2006 Saint-Quentin Basket-Ball/France R
19 [Nate Williams G 6-5 205 02/12/1999 Buffalo/USA 3
2 Danny Wolf F 6-11 255 05/05/2004 Michigan/USA R

*Signed to a two-way contract with the Brooklyn Nets




